STIEBEL ELTRON

Typ
Cislo obj.
Prikon
Vyska
Hloubka

Sika

Technicka data
Sitova pfipojka
KmitocCet

Jmenovité napéti
Jmenovity proud
Hmotnost

Barva

Rozsah nastaveni
Kryti (IP)

Trida ochrany

CNS 50 TREND U
236545
0,5 kW
450 mm
100 mm

348 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V

2,2A

CNS 75 TREND U
236546
0,75 kW
450 mm
100 mm

426 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V

3,3A

Technické vlastnosti

CNS 100 TREND U
236547
1,0 kW
450 mm
100 mm

426 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V

43 A



STIEBEL ELTRON

Typ
Cislo obj.
Prikon
Vyska
Hloubka

Sika

Technicka data
Sitova pfipojka
KmitocCet

Jmenovité napéti
Jmenovity proud
Hmotnost

Barva

Rozsah nastaveni
Kryti (IP)

Trida ochrany

CNS 150 TREND U
236548
1,5 kW
450 mm
100 mm

582 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V

6,5A

CNS 200 TREND U
236549
2,0 kW
450 mm
100 mm

738 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V

8,7A

Technické vlastnosti

CNS 250 TREND U
236550
2,5 kW
450 mm
100 mm

894 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230V
50/- Hz
~230V
10,9 A

9,2 kg



STIEBEL ELTRON

Typ
Cislo obj.
Prikon
Vyska
Hloubka

Sika

Technicka data
Sitova pfipojka
KmitocCet

Jmenovité napéti
Jmenovity proud
Hmotnost

Barva

Rozsah nastaveni
Kryti (IP)

Trida ochrany

Hloubka vcetné nasténného drzaku 22 mm

I
]
]

CNS 300 TREND U
236551
3,0 kW
450 mm
100 mm

1050 mm

1/N/PE ~ 230 V
50/- Hz
~230V
13,0A

10,9 kg

Technické vlastnosti



